
GOS 4: Park Halfweg/Malem
Gent - Park Halfweg/Malem 19.4.2025

TROL

Chris VAN PAEMELEN
TROL
Course : H:3-kort
Distance : 2380m
Time : 0:32:50 (13'48"/km)

10/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sergueï SMIRNOV 0:09:16
2. Tim LEMY STORME 0:10:20
3. Frank LEMY 0:12:54

1. 31 00:03:19 156m 21'16"/km
2. 32 00:04:33 00:07:52 189m 24'04"/km
3. 33 00:03:17 00:11:09 144m 22'48"/km
4. 34 00:01:18 00:12:27 113m 11'30"/km
5. 35 00:03:07 00:15:34 219m 14'14"/km
6. 36 00:04:20 00:19:54 137m 31'38"/km
7. 37 00:01:52 00:21:46 152m 12'17"/km
8. 38 00:03:08 00:24:54 180m 17'24"/km
9. 39 00:04:50 00:29:44 214m 22'35"/km

10. 999 00:03:06 00:32:50 246m 12'36"/km
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